
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC PROFILE: 

Qualification Institute/ University / Board 
Year of 

passing 
Percentage 

Primary school certificate  
Albina school 2006 

89.83% 

Secondary school certificate 
Fatat althawra school 2008-2009 

92% 

BSc in Pharmaceutical Sciences 

Master in Microbiology 

University of Tripoli, Libya          

 

University of Tripoli, Libya 

2013-2014 

 

2020-2021 

                   79.3% 

87% 

THESIS WORK: 

BSc Research Work 

The pattern of dispensing and use of medicines in private sector 

Master Research work 

Screening of Bioactive Compounds and Antimicrobial Potentials 

of Malva parviflora in Libya 

Skills 

Microsoft Word, Power Point, Excel. SPSS for statistical analysis. 

 

 

 

WORK EXPERIENCE: 

Worked as a demonstrator in Microbiology and Immunology department from 2016 to2020at University of Tripoli, 

Libya. In addition, now I’m an assistant lecturer. The main task was to prepare the Lab for the students and performing 

the experiments prior the Lab session. Also, giving demonstration to the students regarding the theoretical part of the 

Lab. 
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